

OD 13

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
TESTAMENTARY & INTESTATE JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/597/2022

IN THE GOODS OF :
BIJOY KUMAR HAZRA (DEC)

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date 20th June, 2025.

Appearance:
Ms. Nabeela Akbar, Adv.
for the applicant.

The Court:-Special citations as well as general citations may be issued. A report is called for after issuance of the citations.

The Learned Registrar (Insolvency), Original Side shall furnish a report to this Court.

Let the matter appear in the list on 4th August, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)