

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/597/2022

THE GOODS OF :
BIJOY KUMAR HAZRA (DEC)

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 4th August, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. S.E. Huda, Adv.
Mr. Sk. Aptabuddin, Adv.
Ms. Nabeela Akbar, Adv.
...for the petitioner

The Court:- Report dated 16.7.2025 shows that the citations both general and special were issued on 15.7.2025. A Report on caveat may be filed on or before the returnable date. The matter will appear in the list on 17th September, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)